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Class Botanical Name Common Name Size
Qty 

Available

CACTUS Carnegiea Gigantea 'saguaro cactus' Saguaro Cactus 05 101

CACTUS Carnegiea Gigantea 'saguaro cactus' Saguaro Cactus 15 486

CACTUS Echinocactus Grusonii 'golden barrel' Golden Barrel Cactus 01 582

CACTUS Echinocactus Grusonii 'golden barrel' Golden Barrel Cactus 03 664

CACTUS Echinocactus Grusonii 'golden barrel' Golden Barrel Cactus 05 1113

CACTUS Echinocactus Grusonii 'golden barrel' Golden Barrel Cactus 10 66

CACTUS Echinocactus Grusonii 'golden barrel' Golden Barrel Cactus 15 455

CACTUS Ferocactus Cylindraceaus 'california red barrel' California Red Barrel Cactus 01 175

CACTUS Ferocactus Cylindraceaus 'california red barrel' California Red Barrel Cactus 02 223

CACTUS Ferocactus Cylindraceaus 'california red barrel' California Red Barrel Cactus 05 12

CACTUS Ferocactus Cylindraceaus 'california red barrel' California Red Barrel Cactus 15 19

CACTUS  Fouquieria Splendens 'Ocotillo' Ocotillo Cactus 01 29

CACTUS  Fouquieria Splendens 'Ocotillo' Ocotillo Cactus 15 184

CACTUS Opuntia basilaris 'beavertail cactus' Beavertail Cactus 01 748

CACTUS Opuntia basilaris 'beavertail cactus' Beavertail Cactus 03 105

CACTUS Opuntia erinacea ursine var. 'Snow'  Snow Prickly Pear 01 68

CACTUS Opuntia ficus-indica Prickly Pear Cactus 01 1071

CACTUS Opuntia ficus-indica Prickly Pear Cactus 03 274

CACTUS Opuntia microdasys var. albospina White Bunny Ears Cactus 03 144

CACTUS Opuntia microdasys var. rufida Blind Prickly Pear 01 450

CACTUS Pachycereus Pringlei 'mexican cardon' Mexican Cardon 03 40

CACTUS Pachycereus Pringlei 'mexican cardon' Mexican Cardon 05 69

CACTUS Pachycereus Pringlei 'mexican cardon' Mexican Cardon 15 104

CACTUS Pachycereus Pringlei 'mexican cardon' Mexican Cardon 24 4

CACTUS Pachycereus Pringlei 'mexican cardon' Mexican Cardon 36 4

CACTUS Pachycereus Pringlei 'mexican cardon' Mexican Cardon 48 1

CACTUS Pachycereus Schotti Monstrosus 'totem pole' Totem Pole Cactus 15 4

CACTUS Stenocereus Marginatus 'mexican fence post' Mexican Fence Post Cactus 01 640

CACTUS Stenocereus Marginatus 'mexican fence post' Mexican Fence Post Cactus 05 16

CACTUS Stenocereus Marginatus 'mexican fence post' Mexican Fence Post Cactus 15 123

CACTUS Stenocerus Thurberi 'organ pipe' Organ Pipe Cactus 03 99

CACTUS Stenocerus Thurberi 'organ pipe' Organ Pipe Cactus 05 171

CACTUS Stenocerus Thurberi 'organ pipe' Organ Pipe Cactus 15 6

CACTUS Stenocerus Thurberi 'organ pipe' Organ Pipe Cactus 24 60

CACTUS Stetsonia Coryne 'argentine toothpick' Argentine Toothpick Cactus 15 258

CACTUS Stetsonia Coryne 'argentine toothpick' Argentine Toothpick Cactus 36 26

CACTUS Stetsonia Coryne 'argentine toothpick' Argentine Toothpick Cactus 48 5

CACTUS Trichocereus pachanoi 'san pedro cactus' San Pedro Cactus 01 326

CACTUS Trichocereus pachanoi 'san pedro cactus' San Pedro Cactus 05 1

CACTUS Trichocereus pachanoi 'san pedro cactus' San Pedro Cactus 15 11
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CACTUS Trichocerus Terscheckii 'argentine saguaro' Argentine Saguaro Cactus 03 42

CACTUS Trichocerus Terscheckii 'argentine saguaro' Argentine Saguaro Cactus 10 85

CACTUS Trichocerus Terscheckii 'argentine saguaro' Argentine Saguaro Cactus 15 148

CACTUS Trichocerus Terscheckii 'argentine saguaro' Argentine Saguaro Cactus 24 4

AGAVE Agave 'blue glow' Blue Glow 01 1400

AGAVE Agave 'blue glow' Blue Glow 03 437

AGAVE Agave 'blue glow' Blue Glow 05 463

AGAVE Agave 'little penguins' Little Penguins 01 156

AGAVE Agave 'little penguins' Little Penguins 05 550

AGAVE Agave Americana 'century plant' Century Plant 01 880

AGAVE Agave Americana 'century plant' Century Plant 05 650

AGAVE Agave Americana 'century plant' Century Plant 15 8

AGAVE Agave Ferdinand  Regis 'ferdinand agave' Ferdinand Agave 01 1340

AGAVE Agave Ferdinand  Regis 'ferdinand agave' Ferdinand Agave 05 134

AGAVE Agave Ferdinand  Regis 'ferdinand agave' Ferdinand Agave 15 60

AGAVE Agave Geminiflora 'twin-flowered' Twin-Flowered Agave 01 768

AGAVE Agave Parryi 'artichoke agave' Artichoke Agave 01 2249

AGAVE Agave Parryi 'artichoke agave' Artichoke Agave 03 275

AGAVE Agave Parryi 'artichoke agave' Artichoke Agave 05 78

AGAVE Agave Parryi 'artichoke agave' Artichoke Agave 15 14

AGAVE Agave Potatorum 'kichiokan' Kichiokan 01 480

AGAVE Agave Potatorum 'kichiokan' Kichiokan 15 41

AGAVE Agave Victoriae-reginae 'queen victoria agave' Queen Victoria Agave 6" 424

SPECIALTY Aloe Ferox x Tangerine 'tree aloe' Tree Aloe 10 55

SPECIALTY  Aloe Hybrid 'aloe hercules' Aloe Hercules 05 231

SPECIALTY  Aloe Hybrid 'aloe hercules' Aloe Hercules 15 14

SPECIALTY  Aloe Hybrid 'aloe hercules' Aloe Hercules 24 37

SPECIALTY Aloidendron dichotomum 'Quiver Tree' Quiver Tree 36 10

SPECIALTY Aloidendron dichotomum 'Quiver Tree' Quiver Tree 48 6

SPECIALTY Beaucarnea recurvata 'ponytail palm' Pony Tail Palm 01 1045

SPECIALTY Beaucarnea recurvata 'ponytail palm' Pony Tail Palm 05 185

SPECIALTY Dasylirion Acrotriche 'green spoon' Green Spoon 01 1265

SPECIALTY Dasylirion Acrotriche 'green spoon' Green Spoon 05 556

SPECIALTY Dasylirion Acrotriche 'green spoon' Green Spoon 15 146

SPECIALTY Dasylirion Longissimum 'mexican grass tree' Mexican Grass Tree 01 1502

SPECIALTY Dasylirion Longissimum 'mexican grass tree' Mexican Grass Tree 05 972

SPECIALTY Dasylirion Longissimum 'mexican grass tree' Mexican Grass Tree 15 57

SPECIALTY Dasylirion Longissimum 'mexican grass tree' Mexican Grass Tree 24 81

SPECIALTY Dasylirion Wheeleri 'desert spoon' Desert Spoon 01 2726

SPECIALTY Dasylirion Wheeleri 'desert spoon' Desert Spoon 05 366

SPECIALTY Dasylirion Wheeleri 'desert spoon' Desert Spoon 15 410

SPECIALTY Dasylirion Wheeleri 'desert spoon' Desert Spoon 24 32

SPECIALTY Dasylirion Wheeleri 'desert spoon' Desert Spoon 36 5

SPECIALTY Hesperaloe parviflora 'red' Red Yucca 01 1563

SPECIALTY Hesperaloe parviflora 'red' Red Yucca 05 352

SPECIALTY Hesperaloe parviflora 'red' Red Yucca 15 450

SPECIALTY Yucca Angustifolia 'narrowleaf yucca' Narrowleaf Yucca 01 280

SPECIALTY Yucca Brevifolia 'joshua tree' Joshua Tree 05 162
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SPECIALTY Yucca Brevifolia 'joshua tree' Joshua Tree 36 3

SPECIALTY Yucca Brevifolia 'joshua tree' Joshua Tree 48 37

SPECIALTY Yucca Elata 'soap tree' Soap Tree 01 1132

SPECIALTY Yucca Elata 'soap tree' Soap Tree 05 533

SPECIALTY Yucca Elata 'soap tree' Soap Tree 15 353

SPECIALTY Yucca Elata 'soap tree' Soap Tree 36 4

SPECIALTY Yucca Elata 'soap tree' Soap Tree 48 6

SPECIALTY Yucca Rigida 'blue yucca' Blue Yucca 01 988

SPECIALTY Yucca Rigida 'blue yucca' Blue Yucca 05 568

SPECIALTY Yucca Rigida 'blue yucca' Blue Yucca 15 2

SPECIALTY Yucca Rigida 'blue yucca' Blue Yucca 36 2

SPECIALTY Yucca Rostrata 'beaked yucca' Beaked Yucca 01 185

SPECIALTY Yucca Rostrata 'beaked yucca' Beaked Yucca 15 27

SPECIALTY Yucca Rostrata 'saphire skies' Saphire Skies 01 28

SPECIALTY Yucca Rostrata 'saphire skies' Saphire Skies 05 990

TREES Acacia Aneura 'green' Green Mulga Acacia 01 355

TREES Acacia Aneura 'mulga acacia' Mulga Acacia 01 734

TREES Acacia Aneura 'mulga acacia' Mulga Acacia 05 260

TREES Acacia Aneura 'mulga acacia' Mulga Acacia 15 112

TREES Acacia Aneura 'mulga acacia' Mulga Acacia 24 17

TREES Acacia Aneura 'mulga acacia' Mulga Acacia 36 2

TREES Acacia Aneura 'mulga acacia' Mulga Acacia 48 12

TREES Acacia Aneura 'micro' Mirco Mulga Acacia 24 140

TREES Acacia Aneura 'micro' Mirco Mulga Acacia 15 285

TREES Acacia Aneura 'micro' Mirco Mulga Acacia 36 2

TREES Acacia Dealbata 'mimosa' Mimosa 01 346

TREES Acacia Salicina 'willow wattle'  Willow Wattle 01 2675

TREES Acacia Salicina 'willow wattle'  Willow Wattle 15 1215

TREES Acacia Salicina 'willow wattle'  Willow Wattle 24 4

TREES Acacia Salicina 'willow wattle'  Willow Wattle 36 83

TREES Acacia Smalii 'sweet acacia' Sweet Acacia 01 52

TREES Acacia Smalii 'sweet acacia' Sweet Acacia 36 25

TREES Acacia Smalii 'sweet acacia' Sweet Acacia 48 4

TREES Acacia Stenophylla 'shoestring acacia' Shoestring Acacia 01 2087

TREES Acacia Stenophylla 'shoestring acacia' Shoestring Acacia 05 1060

TREES Acacia Stenophylla 'shoestring acacia' Shoestring Acacia 15 1581

TREES Acacia Stenophylla 'shoestring acacia' Shoestring Acacia 24 465

TREES Acacia Stenophylla 'shoestring acacia' Shoestring Acacia 36 71

TREES Acacia Willardiana 'palo blanco' Palo Blanco Acacia 15 188

TREES Brachychiton Populuneus 'bottle tree' Bottle Tree 05 1

TREES Brachychiton Populuneus 'bottle tree' Bottle Tree 15 1

TREES Brachychiton Populuneus 'bottle tree' Bottle Tree 36 32

TREES Brachychiton Populuneus 'bottle tree' Bottle Tree 48 32

TREES Caesalpinia Cacalaco 'cascalote' Cascalot Tree 36 6

TREES Caesalpinia Gilliesii 'desert bird of paradise' Desert Bird of Paradise 01 1696

TREES Caesalpinia Mexicana 'mexican bird of paradise' Mexican Bird of Paradise 05 518

TREES Caesalpinia Pulcherrima 'red bird of paradise' Red Bird of Paradise 01 424

TREES Cassia / senna artemisioides 'silver' Silver Cassia 01 883
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TREES Cassia / senna artemisioides 'silver' Silver Cassia 05 3015

TREES Cassia Nemophila 'desert senna' Desert Senna 05 3164

TREES Cercidium Floridum 'blue palo verde' Blue Palo Verde 01 454

TREES Cercidium Floridum 'blue palo verde' Blue Palo Verde 05 320

TREES Cercidium Floridum 'blue palo verde' Blue Palo Verde 15 120

TREES Cercidium Floridum 'blue palo verde' Blue Palo Verde 24 160

TREES Cercidium Floridum 'blue palo verde' Blue Palo Verde 36 30

TREES Cercidium Floridum 'blue palo verde' Blue Palo Verde 48 19

TREES Cercidium Hybrid 'desert museum' Desert Museum 05 1770

TREES Cercidium Hybrid 'desert museum' Desert Museum 15 27

TREES Cercidium Hybrid 'desert museum' Desert Museum 24 486

TREES Cercidium Hybrid 'desert museum' Desert Museum 36 228

TREES Cercidium Hybrid 'desert museum' Desert Museum 48 35

TREES Cercidium Hybrid 'desert museum' Desert Museum 60 21

TREES Cercidium Microphyllum 'little leaf palo verde'  Little Leaf Palo Verde 01 533

TREES Cercidium Microphyllum 'little leaf palo verde'  Little Leaf Palo Verde 15 212

TREES Cercidium Microphyllum 'little leaf palo verde'  Little Leaf Palo Verde 24 172

TREES Cercidium Microphyllum 'little leaf palo verde'  Little Leaf Palo Verde 60 8

TREES Cercidium Praecox 'sonoran palo verde' Sonoran Palo Verde 05 14

TREES Cercidium Praecox 'sonoran palo verde' Sonoran Palo Verde 15 57

TREES Cercidium Praecox 'sonoran palo verde' Sonoran Palo Verde 24 75

TREES Cercidium Praecox 'sonoran palo verde' Sonoran Palo Verde 36 1

TREES Cercidium Praecox 'sonoran palo verde' Sonoran Palo Verde 48 16

TREES Cercidium Praecox 'sonoran palo verde' Sonoran Palo Verde 60 23

TREES Chilopsis Linearis 'desert willow'  Desert Willow 15 807

TREES Chilopsis Linearis 'desert willow'  Desert Willow 24 36

TREES Chilopsis Linearis 'desert willow'  Desert Willow 36 69

TREES Chilopsis Linearis 'desert willow'  Desert Willow 48 1

TREES Cordia Boissieri 'texas olive' Texas Olive 01 351

TREES Cordia Boissieri 'texas olive' Texas Olive 15 116

TREES Cordia Boissieri 'texas olive' Texas Olive 24 38

TREES Cupressus Sempervirens Italian Cypress 05 684

TREES Dalbergia Sissoo 'indian rosewood' Indian Rosewood 01 3380

TREES Dalbergia Sissoo 'indian rosewood' Indian Rosewood 15 362

TREES Dalbergia Sissoo 'indian rosewood' Indian Rosewood 24 243

TREES Elaeocarpus Decipiens 'japanese blueberry' Japanese Blueberry Tree 01 213

TREES Elaeocarpus Decipiens 'japanese blueberry' Japanese Blueberry Tree 05 1687

TREES Hesperocyparis arizonica 'arizona cypress' Arizona Cypress 01 800

TREES Larrea tridentata 'Creosote' Creosote Bush 01 396

TREES Larrea tridentata 'Creosote' Creosote Bush 05 908

TREES Larrea tridentata 'Creosote' Creosote Bush 15 14

TREES Larrea tridentata 'Creosote' Creosote Bush 24 214

TREES Olea Europea 'wilsonii' (natural) Wilsonii Olive (natural) 01 2190

TREES Olea Europea 'wilsonii' (natural) Wilsonii Olive (natural) 05 1690

TREES Olea Europea 'wilsonii' (natural) Wilsonii Olive (natural) 15 3760

TREES Olea Europea 'wilsonii' (natural) Wilsonii Olive (natural) 24 471

TREES Olea Europea 'wilsonii' (natural) Wilsonii Olive (natural) 36 100

TREES Olea Europea 'wilsonii' (natural) Wilsonii Olive (natural) 48 23
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TREES Olea Europea 'wilsonii' (natural) Wilsonii Olive (natural) 60 18

TREES Olea Europea 'wilsonii' (standard) Wilsonii Olive (standard) 01 550

TREES Olea Europea 'wilsonii' (standard) Wilsonii Olive (standard) 05 69

TREES Olea europea 'wilsonii' (standard) Wilson Olive(standard) 15 551

TREES Olea europea 'wilsonii' (standard) Wilson Olive(standard) 24 70

TREES Olneya Tesota 'iron wood' Iron Wood 01 540

TREES Olneya Tesota 'iron wood' Iron Wood 05 160

TREES Olneya Tesota 'iron wood' Iron Wood 15 569

TREES Olneya Tesota 'iron wood' Iron Wood 36 3

TREES Olneya Tesota 'iron wood' Iron Wood 48 6

TREES Parksinonia Aculeata 'mexican palo verde' Mexican Palo Verde 15 226

TREES Parksinonia Aculeata 'mexican palo verde' Mexican Palo Verde 24 60

TREES Pinus Eldarica 'eldarica pine' Eldarica Pine 05 109

TREES Pinus Eldarica 'eldarica pine' Eldarica Pine 48 22

TREES Pinus Halepenis 'allepo pine' Allepo Pine 01 109

TREES Pinus Halepenis 'allepo pine' Allepo Pine 05 170

TREES Pinus Halepenis 'allepo pine' Allepo Pine 48 14

TREES Pistacia lentiscus ' mastic tree' Mastic Tree 01 233

TREES Pistacia lentiscus ' mastic tree' Mastic Tree 05 1700

TREES Pistacia lentiscus ' mastic tree' Mastic Tree 15 64

TREES Pistacia lentiscus ' mastic tree' Mastic Tree 15 105

TREES Pithecellobium Flexicaule 'texas ebony' Texas Ebony 05 605

TREES Pithecellobium Flexicaule 'texas ebony' Texas Ebony 24 39

TREES Pithecellobium Flexicaule 'texas ebony' Texas Ebony 36 34

TREES Pithecellobium Flexicaule 'texas ebony' Texas Ebony 48 2

TREES Platanus wrightii ' arizona sycamore' Arizona Sycamore 01 174

TREES Platanus wrightii ' arizona sycamore' Arizona Sycamore 05 426

TREES Prosopis Chiliensis 'chilean mesquite' Thornless Chilean Mesquite 05 419

TREES Prosopis Chiliensis 'chilean mesquite' Thornless Chilean Mesquite 15 616

TREES Prosopis Chiliensis 'chilean mesquite' Thornless Chilean Mesquite 24 23

TREES Prosopis Chiliensis 'chilean mesquite' Thornless Chilean Mesquite 48 2

TREES Prosopis Chiliensis 'chilean mesquite' (standard) Thornless Chilean Mesquite (standard)24 2

TREES Prosopis Chiliensis 'chilean mesquite' (standard) Thornless Chilean Mesquite (standard)60 2

TREES Quercus Ilex 'holly oak' Holly Oak 01 512

TREES Quercus Ilex 'holly oak' Holly Oak 05 1352

TREES Quercus Ilex 'holly oak' Holly Oak 15 830

TREES Quercus Suber ' cork oak' Cork Oak 15 112

TREES Quercus Suber ' cork oak' Cork Oak 24 40

TREES Quercus Virginiana 'virginia live oak' Virginia Live Oak 01 95

TREES Quercus Virginiana 'virginia live oak' Virginia Live Oak 05 205

TREES Quercus Virginiana 'virginia live oak' Virginia Live Oak 15 351

TREES Quercus Virginiana 'virginia live oak' Virginia Live Oak 24 71

TREES Quercus Virginiana 'virginia live oak' Virginia Live Oak 48 34

TREES Quercus Virginiana 'virginia live oak' Virginia Live Oak 60 13

TREES  Rhus Lancea 'african sumac natural' African Sumac Natural 36 34

TREES  Rhus Lancea 'african sumac natural' African Sumac Natural 48 20

TREES Simmondsia Chinensis 'jojoba' Jojoba 01 564

TREES Sophora Secundiflora 'silver peso' Silver Peso Texas Mountain Laurel05 95

Page 5 of 6 3/22/2026



Class Botanical Name Common Name Size
Qty 

Available

ashleyb@roadrunnertreefarm.com

TREES Sophora Secundiflora 'texas mountain laurel' Texas Mountain Laurel 01 1283

TREES Sophora Secundiflora 'texas mountain laurel' Texas Mountain Laurel 05 400

TREES Sophora Secundiflora 'texas mountain laurel' Texas Mountain Laurel 15 30

TREES Sophora Secundiflora 'texas mountain laurel' Texas Mountain Laurel 24 88

PALMS Bismarkis Nobilis 'bismarkia palm' Bismarkia Palm 05 51

PALMS Bismarkis Nobilis 'bismarkia palm' Bismarkia Palm 15 5

PALMS Bismarkis Nobilis 'bismarkia palm' Bismarkia Palm 24 30

PALMS Bismarkis Nobilis 'bismarkia palm' Bismarkia Palm 36 5

PALMS Brahea Armata 'blue hesper palm' Blue Hesper Palm 01 162

PALMS Brahea Armata 'blue hesper palm' Blue Hesper Palm 05 38

PALMS Brahea Armata 'blue hesper palm' Blue Hesper Palm 36 17

PALMS Brahea Armata 'blue hesper palm' Blue Hesper Palm 48 8

PALMS Butia Capitata 'jelly palm' Jelly Palm 36 145

PALMS Chamaerops Humilis 'med fan palm multi' Med Fan Palm Multi 01 814

PALMS Chamaerops Humilis 'med fan palm multi' Med Fan Palm Multi 15 759

PALMS Chamaerops Humilis 'med fan palm multi' Med Fan Palm Multi 24 376

PALMS Chamaerops Humilis 'med fan palm multi' Med Fan Palm Multi 36 65

PALMS Chamaerops Humilis 'med fan palm multi' Med Fan Palm Multi 48 4

PALMS Phoenix Dactlylifera 'medjool date palm' Medjool Date Palm 24 77

PALMS Phoenix Dactlylifera 'medjool date palm' Medjool Date Palm 48 3

PALMS Phoenix Canariensis 'canary island date palm' Canary Island Date Palm 15 757

PALMS Phoenix Canariensis 'canary island date palm' Canary Island Date Palm 24 133

PALMS Phoenix Canariensis 'canary island date palm' Canary Island Date Palm 36 30

PALMS Washingtonia Robusta 'mexican fan palm' Mexican Fan Palm 01 6742

PALMS Washingtonia Robusta 'mexican fan palm' Mexican Fan Palm 05 2615

PALMS Washingtonia Robusta 'mexican fan palm' Mexican Fan Palm - 4 FT 24 29

PALMS Washingtonia Filifera 'california fan palm' California Fan Palm 05 552

PALMS Washingtonia Filifera 'california fan palm' California Fan Palm 24 64

PALMS Washingtonia Filifera 'california fan palm' California Fan Palm 36 43

PALMS Washingtonia Filifera 'california fan palm' California Fan Palm - 8' 36 6

PALMS Washingtonia Filifera 'california fan palm' California Fan Palm - 9' 36 12

PALMS Washingtonia Filifera 'california fan palm' California Fan Palm - 10' 36 7

PALMS Washingtonia Filifera 'california fan palm' California Fan Palm - 11' 36 4

PALMS Washingtonia Filifera 'california fan palm' California Fan Palm - 12' 36 2
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